
H22021 – Elegance Sparkling

Glut Soya Pean Nuts Sesa Lupi Milk Eggs Sulp Cele Mus Fish Moll Crus

Mandatory allergens contains:

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ z ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Key

✔
Listed in ingredients

z May contain traces

Product Name: Prosecco Spum DOC Accademia 75cl (11% Vol)

Ingredients: Grape must (70% minimum), water, acidity regulator (citric acid), preservatives (E220 and E242).

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight

Typical Value per 100ml

Energy (kj): 201



Energy (kcal): 48
Fat (g): 0
Fat of which saturates (g): 0
Carbohydrate (g): 12
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 12
Protein (g): 0
Salt (g): 0

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Chilli Coated Peanuts 100g

Ingredients: PEANUTS (56%), Sugar (38%), Honey (3%), Salt, Rice Flour, Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Spice
(Cayenne), Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Powder, Dried Yeast, Chilli Powder, Natural Flavourings, Natural Colour (Paprika),
Rosemary Extract

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain other NUTS.

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2173
Energy (kcal): 520
Fat (g): 27.9
Fat of which saturates (g): 3.9
Carbohydrate (g): 49.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 43.5
Protein (g): 15.5
Salt (g): 0.7

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Spiced Salted Caramel Biscuits 100g

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Salted
Caramel Pieces (10%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter ( MILK, Salt), Coconut Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour: Plain
Caramel), Mixed Spice, Salt, Flavourings.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2
weeks.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2244
Energy (kcal): 536
Fat (g): 26.9
Fat of which saturates (g): 9.4
Carbohydrate (g): 67.6
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 24.2



Protein (g): 4.8
Salt (g): 1.2

Product Name: Buiteman Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits 75g

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oils And Fats (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese (12%) ( MILK, Potato
Starch, Salt, Start Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: E160b (Ii)), Sun Dried Tomato (5%), Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK,
Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E471, Yeast Extract,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME AND SOYA .

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2268
Energy (kcal): 544
Fat (g): 34
Fat of which saturates (g): 12
Carbohydrate (g): 46
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 1.2
Protein (g): 11
Salt (g): 2.7

Product Name: Taste Vanilla Fudge Bag 100g

Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Salted Butter ( MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup, Glucose
Syrup, Salt, Natural Vanilla Paste (<0.5%).

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Storage: Store in cool and dry conditions.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1708
Energy (kcal): 406
Fat (g): 11.6
Fat of which saturates (g): 7.3
Carbohydrate (g): 74.0
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 71.6
Protein (g): 1.3
Salt (g): 0.53

Product Name: Thornton & France White Chocolate Strawberry Swirl Bar 80g



Ingredients: (97%) Colombian White Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (2%) Strawberry Freeze Dried Granulates (Glucose Syrup,
Strawberry, Sugar: Beet; Starch: Tapioca), (<1%) Natural Red Liquid Colour (E162), (<1%) Natural Strawberry Flavouring

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2444.3
Energy (kcal): 584.10
Fat (g): 40.89
Fat of which saturates (g): 24.31
Carbohydrate (g): 50.62
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 50.52
Protein (g): 5.92
Salt (g): 0.23

Product Name: Hamlet Praline Collection 100g

Ingredients: Sugar, Whole  MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed) In Varying
Proportions, HAZELNUTS 2.5%, Butter Oil (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Coffee Extract 0.06%, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin,
Flavourings: Strawberry, Caramel,  PISTACHIO, Orange and Vanilla. Cocoa Solids: Chocolate: Min. 50%, Milk Chocolate: Min.
29%, White Chocolate: Min. 23%. Milk Solids: Milk Chocolate: Min. 24%. White Chocolate: Min. 27%.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May Contain Traces of Other NUTS.

Storage:  Cool, dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2360
Energy (kcal): 565
Fat (g): 38
Fat of which saturates (g): 20
Carbohydrate (g): 50
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 49
Protein (g): 6.0
Salt (g): 0.15

Product Name: Mallows 150g Bag

Ingredients: Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Porcine Gelatine, Dextrose, Corn Starch, Flavouring: Vanillin

Allergens: May contain traces of MILK (and MILK Sugar), Lactose, SOY and SOY Oil.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place



Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 1418
Energy (kcal): 339
Fat (g): 0.5
Fat of which saturates (g): 0.1
Carbohydrate (g): 79.0
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 69.0
Protein (g): 3.1
Salt (g): 0.06


